PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE

QUOTA) (FAISALABAD REGION) (BS-11) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE

PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

1/49600321 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR AFZAL FAISALABAD
AFZAL ALI

2/49600286 SEYYED ATEEQ ABBAS SHAH FAISALABAD
SEYYED MAHMOOD UL HASSAN

3/49600721 KALEEM ARIF FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD ARIF

4/49600126 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF JHANG
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

5/49600479 SHAH ROOZ QAMAR ABBAS JHANG
GHULAM ABBAS

6/49600627 USMAN ASHRAF FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

7/49600062 MUHAMMAD AWAIS FAISALABAD
MAQBOOL AHMAD

8/49600654 WAQAS AHMED CHINIOT
NUSRAT ALI

9/49600738 ZOHAIB NASRULLAH FAISALABAD
NASRULLAH KHAN

10/49600392 ASIF NAWAZ JHANG
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

11/49600297 SARFRAZ NAWAZ T.T. SINGH
NAWAZ ALI

12/49600159 GHULAM HAIDER FAISALABAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
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23 posts of Assistant Sub Inspector (Service Quota)

(Faisalabad Region) (BS-11) in the Punjab Police Department

MERIT/APP.

NO.

13/49600504

14/49600577

15/49600097

16/49600153

17/49600879

18/49600576

19/49600441

20/49600032

21/49600276

22/49601017

23/49600191

DATED:

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

SHAHID REHMAN FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

GULFAM HAYDER FAISALABAD
SHAUQAT ALI
MUHAMMAD BILAL T.T. SINGH

ABDUL KAREEM

FAISAL SAEED FAISALABAD
SAEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN JHANG
MUHAMMAD HAYYAT

KHALID AKHTAR JHANG
MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN JHANG

HAJI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD FOURQAN FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD IDREES

MUHAMMAD IHSAN FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

JAWAID IQBAL CHINIOT
HAQ NAWAZ
MIR HAIDER HAYAT FAISALABAD

MIR MUHAMMAD

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

25-01-2022

CASE NO. 95-RG-2020
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